ANNUAL EXAMINATION —-2018-19 (8™ March — 29™ March)

CSKM PUBLIC SCHOOL

Chattarpur, Satbari, New Delhi - 110 074

(CLASSES: IV - VIII) MIDDLE SECTION
Timings : 10.20am to 1.20pm

VENUE : MS Block

Classes v Vv Vi Vil Vil
Day & Date
08-03-2019 Friday OPEN BOOK EXAM COMP- SK OB EXAM
' 09-03-2019 Saturday DISCUSSION -
11-03-2019 Monday Hindi Maths S.St. Sansk Hindi
(SY/LB) (VS/PSR) (AP/NL) AD (PK/LS)
12-03-2019 Tuesday Open Book/ Preparations
13-03-2019 Wednesday Discussion Sansk
14-03-2019 Thursday Maths Hindi Science English COMP- SK
o (PSR) (SY/LB) (SB/EM) (YC/MK) |
15-03-2019 Friday OPEN BOOK
16-03-2019 Saturday DISCUSSION Sansk - AD DISCUSSION
18-03-2019 Monday English EVS COMP- SK Maths S.St.
(MK/AN) (EM/SB) (NJP/VS) (AP/ NL)
' 19-03-2019 Tuesday OPEN BOOK
20-03-2019 Wednesday PREPARATIONS
22-03-2019 Friday COMP/ART English Hindi S.ST. Science
SK/IMO | (YC/AN/MK) (SY/LB) (AP/NL) (EM/ SB)
23-03-2019 Saturday OPEN BOOK ]
25-03-2019 Monday DISCUSSION
26-03-2019 Tuesday EVS COMP/ART Maths Hindi English
| (EM/AP) SK/MO (VS/PSR) (SY/LB) | (YC/AN)
27-03-2019 Wednesday OPEN BOOK
28-03-2019 Thursday GK DISCUSSION
(AP/NL)
29-03-2019 Friday - GK English Science Maths
| (AP/NL) (MK/AN) (SB/ EM) (NJPIVS)
Note:

Sundays—10-03, 17-03 & 24-03-2019. 21-03-2019-Holi
There will be no re-examination for absentees.
Attendance is compulsory even on open book exam and Preparation Days.

During preparation days all the important tools of assessment should be used in all the classes
like short open book exam, oral revision, oral learning, quiz on the basis of syllabus, syndicate

learning, team teaching, group learning and oral test as well as written revision.
e Dues, if any must be cleared well in time to avoid any inconvenience during exam period.
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